
PROVISIONAL 
Notification No. 31/EC-IVP) 

COLLEGE: L.R. LAW COLLEGE, SAMBALPUR 

SL NO. 

2 

The results of the following candidates in the 10h Semester BBALL.B Examination, June,2025 are 

declared here under: -
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SAMBALPUR 

22 

23 

24 
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26 

(NAAC Accredited with A Grade) 

JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019 

ROLLNO 

19BBALLBO03 

20BBALLB001 

20BBALLBO04 

20BBALLBO05 

20BBALLBO07 

20BBALLBO08 

20BBALLBO09 

20BBALLBO10 

20BBALLB011 

20BBALLBO12 

20BBALLBO13 

20BBALLBO14 

20BBALLBO15 

20BBALLB017 

20BBALLBO18 

20BBALLB019 

20BBALLB020 

20BBALLB021 

20BBALLB022 

20BBALLB023 

20BBALLB024 

20BBALLB026 

20BBALLB027 

20BBALLB028 

20BBALLB029 

20BBALLBO30 

REGDNO 

51808/19 

33116/ 20 

33107/20 

33118/20 

33119/20 

33120/20 

33109/20 

33946/20 

33121/20 

33111/20 

33947/20 

33136/20 
33122/20 

33123/20 

33948/20 

33949/20 
33132/20 

33112/20 

33124/20 

33134/20 

33125/20 

33135/20 

33954/20 

33126/20 

33113/20 

UNIVERSITY 

33127/20 

NAME 

Anchal Agrawal 
Abdul Basit 

Akankhya Samanta 

Aniket Mallik 

Baibhab Biraj Hota 

Bismaya Kumar Satpathy 

Chandni Mishra 

Debapriya Mahapatra 
Dhananjaya Panda 
G.Shreelaxmee Rao 

Harshita Tulshyan 

Jeet Mukharji 

Jitesh Kumar Rajgandha 
K.Subramanyam Murty 

Lalgopal Nanda 

Minakshi Panigrahi 
Mohammed Shadab 

Pallavi Pranodita 

Paras Patra 

Parichita Panda 

Partha Sarathi Banji 
Purusans Pandey 
Rahim Samad 

Sai Binayak Mohanty 
Sampurna Mishra 

Date 

Saransh Sharma 

DIVISION 
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First 

First 

First 
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First 

First 
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First 

First 

Second 

First 

First 

First 



27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 

20BBALLBO31 

20BBALLBO33 

20BBALLB034 

20BBALLBO35 

20BBALLBO38 

4. 

20BBALLB039 

20BBALLBO40 

20BBALLB041 

20BBALLBO42 

Memo No. S/4/ /EC-IV 

33950/20 

Copy forwarded to: -

33128/20 

33115/20 

33131/20 

33110/20 

33953/20 

33955/20 

33114/20 

34080/20 

Shibani Dhar 
Soumyaranjan Behera 
Sthitasruti Nayak 
Sunil Kumar Parida 

Notice Board/Guard File for information. 

Chandrahasini Ranbida 

Jyoti Ranjan Biswal 
Shikharani Behera 

Soumyashree Khillar 

Sujit Kumar Garnayak 

1. Principals, L.R. Law College, Sambalpur for information. 

: 02 : 

3. Section Officer, Examination General-I1/IV/VI/Computer Unit. 

First 

Second 

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. 

All cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, 

however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 15 days 

from the date of publication of results. 

First 

Second 

Second 

First 

First 

First 

Fail 

2. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller of 

Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.). 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Date 06 ok /3 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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